
J9/10

Pré-Nationale - 2023-2024

Régionale 1 - 2023-2024

Régionale 2 - 2023-2024
Régionale 2

Poule B

51-RMB3- Reims
51-ASPTT -Châlons

08-COLF-La Francheville
Verdun

Lieu
J1/2
J3/4
J5/6
J7/8

54-OFPBAD1-Frouard  

J1/2 68-V3F -Hésingue
J3/4 67-Enabad2-Hoerdt
J5/6 67-ASLR 1-Strasbourg Emmanuel Rietherer
J7/8 67-Ceba -Strasbourg Tiffanny Nombret

68-ASLBK2-Kembs 

67-MBC1-Mundolsheim 
57-SBC2-Sarreguemines

67-ASLR3-Strasbourg
57--PBC1-Phalsbourg 
67-Enabad3-Hoerdt

51-RMB2-Reims 
J3/4 55-SAV1-Verdun 
J5/6 57-BHBC2-BasseHam 

J1/2
J3/4
J5/6
J7/8

J9/10

67-BCO1- Ostwald Virginie Pierrot

J1/2

J7/8 08-PC2-Charleville 

Pré-Nationale
Poule A

Lieu Juge-Arbitre
J1/2 68-ASCBRC1-Reiningue Alban Chaussadas
J3/4 88- CBE1- Epinal Isabelle Vercelot
J5/6 57-SBC1-Sarreguemines Flavien Rémy-Nazon
J7/8 88-BCSDDV1-Saint Dié des Vosges Alban Chaussadas

J9/10 67- BCMS1- Strasbourg Isabelle Vercelot

J1/2 Christine Jolain
J3/4 Christine Jolain
J5/6 Hervé Vasseur
J7/8 10-PLT1- Troyes Mathieu Liverneaux

54-TSB1-Jarville 
54-DBC2-Dommartemont

08-PC1-Charleville

J1/2
J3/4
J5/6
J7/8

J9/10

J9/10 57-BHBC1-Basse Ham Guy Corti

Régionale 1
Poule A

Lieu
68-ES2B2 - Staffefelden

68-BCFG-Guebwiller
68-Cobra3-Colmar 

68-CSBW1-Wittelsheim 

J5/6 67-BCO-2-Ostwald Paul Schwab
J7/8 67- BCS2-Schwindratzheim Emmanuel Rietherer

J9/10 67-BCS2-Schwindratzheim

Pré-Nationale
Poule D

Régionale 1
Poule B

Lieu

Régionale 1
Poule C

Lieu

Patrick Schindler
Emmanuel Rietherer

Pré-Nationale
Poule C

Juge-Arbitre Juge-ArbitreLieu

Emmanuel Rietherer

Lieu

Pré-Nationale
Poule B

Lieu Juge-Arbitre
J1/2 57-METZ -MBSMB2 Guy Corti
J3/4 68-Colmar-COBRA2 Vanessa Gonzalez

J9/10 54-S.B.C.1-Saulnes

Régionale 1
Poule D

Lieu
J1/2 88-BCR1-Rambervillers
J3/4 57-BMMC1 -Metz
J5/6 54-DBC3-Dommartemont
J7/8 54-TSB2-Jarville 

J9/10 08-PC3-Charleville

67-Enabad4-Soultz sous Forets

Régionale 2
Poule A

Lieu
J1/2 68-V3F3-Hésingue 

57-JBC1-Jury 
57-MBSMB5-Metz

57-LBG-Guenange 
54-ASBPAM1-Pont A Mousson

J3/4 68-ASCBRC2- Reiningue

10-PLT2-TroyesJ9/10

Régionale 2
Poule E

Lieu
J1/2 54-BG2-Gondreville
J3/4 54-ALT1-Toul

J1/2 88-CBE2-Epinal 
J3/4 88-BCR2-Rambervillers

J9/10J9/10 57-BMMC- Metz

J5/6 55-BBC-Bar le Duc
J7/8 55-SCBV1-Vignot 

J5/6 57-BCS1-Sarrebourg 
J7/8 67-SCS1-Sélestat 

J9/10 67-BCBBarr1-Sélestat

J5/6 68-ASLBK3-Kembs 
J7/8 88-EC1-Cornimont

J9/10 68-ASLBK3-Kembs 

Régionale 2
Poule D

Lieu

Régionale 2
Poule C

Lieu
J1/2
J3/4
J5/6
J7/8

J9/10

Régionale 2
Poule F

Lieu
J1/2 67-BCO3-Ostwald
J3/4 67-MOC1-Molsheim
J5/6 67-BCH1-Hangenbieten
J7/8 67-Enabad4-Soultz sous Forets


